
January 25, 2017 
 

 

Infrastructure Workgroup 

 

Name Institution  Email 

Joseph Riquelme, Chair Florida International University riquelme@fiu.edu 

Mike Sink University of South Florida msink@usf.edu  

Francisca Yonekura University of Central Florida francisca@ucf.edu 

Robert Seniors Florida A&M University robert.seniors@famu.edu  

Vance Burgess University of West Florida vburgess@uwf.edu  

Douglas Guiler Lake Sumter State College guilerd@lssc.edu 

Kendall St. Hilaire Indian River State College ksthilai@IRSC.EDU  

 

 

 


